
Int SX Olbia Rd 4 SX Junior 85 - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 211 PINI R. 43.959
Migliore

1 44.767 + 00.808 12:38:22.868

2 44.488 + 00.529 12:39:07.356

3 49.884 + 05.925 12:39:57.240

4 46.958 + 03.999 12:40:44.198

5 44.653 + 00.694 12:41:28.851

6 43.959 --------- 12:42:12.810

7 1:02.388 + 18.429 12:43:15.198

8 44.144 + 00.185 12:43:59.342

9 44.464 + 00.505 12:44:43.806

10 44.644 + 00.685 12:45:28.450

 Po. 2 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 01.223
Diff. Primo

1 47.665 + 02.483 12:38:29.319

2 50.626 + 05.444 12:39:19.945

3 45.761 + 00.579 12:40:05.706

4 54.340 + 09.158 12:41:00.046

5 45.789 + 00.607 12:41:45.835

6 55.990 + 10.808 12:42:41.825

7 45.182 --------- 12:43:27.007

8 1:00.801 + 15.619 12:44:27.808

9 1:00.388 + 15.206 12:45:28.196

 Po. 3 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 01.235
Diff. Primo

1 54.281 + 09.087 12:38:40.214

2 48.379 + 03.185 12:39:28.593

3 53.838 + 08.644 12:40:22.431

4 45.978 + 00.784 12:41:08.409

5 1:00.524 + 15.330 12:42:08.933

6 45.694 + 00.500 12:42:54.627

7 56.963 + 11.769 12:43:51.590

8 45.194 --------- 12:44:36.784

9 1:02.555 + 17.361 12:45:39.339

 Po. 4 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 01.975
Diff. Primo

1 49.794 + 03.860 12:38:34.466

2 52.457 + 06.523 12:39:26.923

3 47.178 + 01.244 12:40:14.101

4 1:56.915 + 1:10.981 12:42:11.016

5 46.531 + 00.597 12:42:57.547

6 1:09.265 + 23.331 12:44:06.812

7 45.934 --------- 12:44:52.746

 Po. 5 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 03.361
Diff. Primo

1 50.740 + 03.420 12:38:31.660

2 50.384 + 03.064 12:39:22.044

3 49.179 + 01.859 12:40:11.223

4 50.494 + 03.174 12:41:01.717

5 1:01.750 + 14.430 12:42:03.467

6 50.333 + 03.013 12:42:53.800

7 47.775 + 00.455 12:43:41.575

8 47.320 --------- 12:44:28.895

9 57.139 + 09.819 12:45:26.034

 Po. 6 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 08.103
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.414 + 10.352 12:38:53.108

2 1:56.023 + 1:03.961 12:40:49.131

3 1:02.524 + 10.462 12:41:51.655

4 55.091 + 03.029 12:42:46.746

5 52.089 + 00.027 12:43:38.835

6 1:02.299 + 10.237 12:44:41.134

7 52.062 --------- 12:45:33.196

 Po. 7 - # 39 SORO S. + 13.606
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.528 + 05.963 12:38:48.102

2 57.565 --------- 12:39:45.667

3 58.522 + 00.957 12:40:44.189

4 1:06.515 + 08.950 12:41:50.704

5 1:04.116 + 06.551 12:42:54.820

6 1:01.487 + 03.922 12:43:56.307

7 58.860 + 01.295 12:44:55.167

 Po. 8 - # 38 DEMURTAS A. + 16.534
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.493 --------- 12:38:50.076

2 1:01.848 + 01.355 12:39:51.924

3 1:01.249 + 00.756 12:40:53.173

4 1:03.942 + 03.449 12:41:57.115

5 1:03.463 + 02.970 12:43:00.578

6 1:04.415 + 03.922 12:44:04.993

7 1:03.641 + 03.148 12:45:08.634

8 1:01.610 + 01.117 12:46:10.244

 Po. 9 - # 704 MARTIS T. + 28.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.698 + 02.666 12:39:13.783

2 1:12.898 + 00.866 12:40:26.681

3 1:12.032 --------- 12:41:38.713

4 1:13.402 + 01.370 12:42:52.115

5 1:16.682 + 04.650 12:44:08.797

6 1:17.002 + 04.970 12:45:25.799

 Po. 10 - # 13 FENU E. + 46.124
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.336 + 02.253 12:39:40.537

2 1:35.455 + 05.372 12:41:15.992

3 1:30.083 --------- 12:42:46.075

4 1:31.622 + 01.539 12:44:17.697

5 1:32.582 + 02.499 12:45:50.279

Fastest lap: 43.959 
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